Gross Receipts & Franchise Tax (GRAFT)
Excise Tax (EX)
Federal IncomeTax (FIT)
Operating Revenue

Post 2017 TRA
Reference Rev. Fact.o~

0.2346% 0.2346%

0.0514% 0.0514%
I2.5000% 12.5000%
1.5625% 1.5625%

34.0000% 21.0000% new rate
1.0000 1.0000

16 Revenue Factor Formula:
17 I divided by (1 minus the sum of (PUA+DRA+GRAFT+EX)-FIT(1-(PUA+DRA+GRAFT+EX))

18 Revenue Factor Calculation in last Base Rate Case:
19   " 1
20   1 -((.1~023461+.00051409+.1.2500+.015625)-.34(i - (.002346I+.00051409+.:L2500+.015625)))

21 Adiusted to reflect 21% FIT rate:
22
23

1
1 -((,.0023461+.00051409+.12S00+.015625)- .21(1 - (.0023461+.00051409+.12500+.015625)))

ie~r

Meter Bffllng
Size Units
(~) (2)

5/8" 5,330

3/4 1,290

1 359

1-1,r2 126

2 157

3 53.

4 43

6 35

8 2

10 1

Total 7,395

~Average 5/8-~nch
Residential

THE ATLANTIC CITY SEWERAGE COMPANY
APPLICA33ON OF RATES TO PRO FORMA METER BILLING UNITS AND WATER VOLUME

AS OF DECEMBER3% 2016 TEST PERIOD ENDED

REVISED for FIT Changes~ effective 411/t8
REVISED   REVISED   Decrease in

REVISED Fixed Volumetric REVISED Revenue from
\nnual F~(ed Charge Cha~ge @ Annual REVISED

Charge ._ Revenues $32.775 Revenues Rates
(11) (~2) (’~3) (~,~)

260 $ 1,385,800 $ 1,296.159 $ 2,681,959 $ (59.795t

451 581,790 740,351 1,3220141 (27,394]

1,326 476,03A 596,469 1,072,503 (22,673]

3~70 408,750 379,~6 787,976 (t8,460)

6#183 1,017,831 733,580 1,751,41 ! (43,9011

15,792 836,976 664,572 t,501,548 (36,897~

33,215 1,428,245 1,262,221 2,690,466 (63,760J

107,373 3,758,055 3,859,709 7,617,764 (172,6561

157,896 315,792 563,619 879,411 (16,6891

253,750 253,750 165,914 419,664 (10,793]

T~K-8

$ 260.00

REVISED for FIT Changes, effective 1/1/t9
REVISED REVISED Decrease in

REVISED Fixed Volumetric REVIS~ Revenue from
Annual Fixed Change Charge @ Annual REVISED

Charge Revenues $32_601 Revenues Rat~
(il) ’(12) (13) (t4) (15)

$ 10,463,023 $10,261,82~0 ~ $ 20,724.843 $ (472,818]

9.3 Mcf $ 304.81 $   564.81 $ (1

264 $ 1,353,820 $ 1,289,261

441 $ 588.890 $ 736,411

1,298 $ 465,982 $ 593,294

3,2OO $ 400,000 $ 377,208

6,344 $ 996,008 $ 729,676

t 5,455 $ 8t 9,115 $ 661,035

32,505 $ 1,397,7~5 $ 1,255,503

105,079 $ 3,677,765 $ 3,839,167

154,523 $ 309,046 $ 560,619

248,329 $ 248,329 $ 165,03t